


ffYOU ASSERT THAT THE MORAL 
OF PITY HAS A GREATER 
POWER. •• ? 'PROVE IT', BUT 
MIND, DO NOT MEASURE THE 
'HIGHER' AND 'LOWER' STANDARD 
IN MatALITY BY MrnAL YARDS : 
FOR THERE ARE NO ABSOLUT E 
MatALS, HENCE TAKE THE 
YARD MEASURE FROM ELSEWHERE 
AND - BE ON YOUR GUARD:" 

The Dawn of Day; 
Second book. 139 
Friedrich Nietzsche, 

This project is one of sixteen 
sections on the theme: 
RELATIONSHIPS ; ATT ITUDES 
TOWARDS LOVE. 
It iS to be clearly understood that 
no altruist ic intentions motivated 
this project, 
A 11 proceeds from this e xhibition 
will go t o the Plymouth Society 
for Mental Handicap. 
All paintings that remain uns old 
after the exhibition has completed 
travelling will go to the parents 
of the children without cost. 
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A. This person is "NORMAL". He/She is not mentally handicapped, Very 
expensive but 
always 
available at 

B. 
c. 

This person is BLIND. She is not me ntally handicapped, 
This person considers himself mentally ill. He is not 

mentally handicapped. 
D. 
E, 

This person is DEAF. He is not me ntally handicapped. 
This person is physically handicapped, He is not mentally 

handicapped. 
F. This person is not BLIND: 

DEAF: 
PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED: 
Na!' MENTALLY ILL: 
NOT "NORMAL" 
He is mentally handicapped. 

1. Mr. and Mrs, Greep with Francis, Tracey and Darren. 
2, Sharon Rogers. 
3. Francis and Tracey Greep 
4. Barbara BridgE> man and Caroline Young 
5. Barbara, Carol and Mark Bridgeman 
6, Barbara Bridgeman, 
7. Barbara Bridgeman 
8, Mark Bridgeman 
9, Andrew Lowe 

10, Andrew Lowe 
11. Andrew Lowe 
12. Andrew Brandon 
13. Andrew Brandon 
14, Andrew Brandon 
15, Martin Carter 
16, Andrew Brandon 
17. Andrew Brandon 
18, Martin Carter with his father 
19, Martin Carter 
20, Clare A rm our 

a price. 
£50 

£45 
£30 

£35 

£30 

£300 
£40 
£60 

£300 
£160 

£12 
£4 6 
£70 
£ 8 

£140 
£18 

£160 
£12 
£11 
£30 
£20 
£15 
£95 
£ 5 
£10 

21. 
22, 
23, 
24. 
25, 

26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34, 

35, 
36, 
37, 

Tanya Smith 
Neil Bloxham, Kenny Welsh, Richard Southgate 
Michael Arnold 
Richard Gavin 
Ethne Waters 
Gillian Cousins 
Susan Harrison 
Boy with Cerebral Palsy 
David Pearce 
Alison Honey 
Scott Heathcote 
John Chegwin 
John Chegwin in party hat 
Jackie Oliver 
Child crawling 
Couple dancing 
Christine Abbot 

£95 
£10 

£110 
£24 
£30 
£40 
£28 
£ 65 
£30 
£32 
£50 
£40 
£27 
£28 
£50 
£30 
£28 

For details about the NIGHT WATCH see texts on the panels either side of the 
large painting. 

38, 
39, 
40, 
41. 
42, 
4 3. 
44. 

Barbara Bridgeman with self portrait, (To be completed) 
Ivan Hardie 
Jean Barretto 
Dean Bawden and parents 
Dean Bawden 
Dean Bawden 
Dean Bawden 

45. Dean Bawden 
46. Dean Bawden 
4 6a, Dean Bawden in the bath 
47. Nicky Wilkinson and his father 
48, Nicky Wilkinson 
49, Peter Allen 
50. Michae l Yeo 
51, Michael Hodge 
52. David Freeman 
53. Julian Luscombe 
54, Mathew Hannah 

£300 
£34 
£50 

£120 
£35 
£60 
£15 
£20 
£ 4 
£ 8 

£140 
£32 

£110 
£110 
£110 
£120 

£30 
£50 



55. Shirley Eastel £40 95. Vale rie Morgan £44 

56. Christine Maunder £45 96. Christopher Stoneman £40 

57. John Beasley £40 97. Lesley Rothery £45 

58. George Fallick £65 98. Christine Maxstead £45 

59. George Fallick :i.50 99. Stephe n Pete rson £18 

60. Terry Robbins £22 100. Andrew Adams £14 

61. Anita and Julie Rabey with their Mother £180 101. David Cuthbert £40 

62. Nicky De asey £50 102. June White he ad £39 

63. Julian Roberts £50 10 3. Boy turning away £28 

64. Rita Hicks £40 104. Kim James £30 

65. Still - Life : Shoes/Casts, from Trengweath. £60 105. Hilary Kennington £30 

66. Mandy and Mr. O'Hagan £50 10 6. Albina Shippili £28 
67 , James Nodder £50 107. Clare Armour £40 

68. Philip Freeman £29 108. Nicky Veale £ 35 
69. Peter Lane £30 109. Mathew Dale £ 35 
70. Peter Sibley £30 110. Christopher Martin £40 
71. Mrs. Dempster with Russell £210 111. Alan Pyne £40 
72. Pat Scannel £30 112. Samantha Martin £ 9 
7 3, Victoria Pooley £32 11 3. Dawn Boylan (study) £25 
74. Tina Clarke £28 114, Robert Couch £34 
75. Boy with Jig-Saw Puzzle £16 115. Joyce Sheldon £34 
76. Malcolm Adams £25 116. Maten McJury £29 
77. Malcolm with his Father £18 117. Julie Gruit £29 
78. Young Man in cot £18 11 8. Sarah Clarke £28 
79, Liza Downing £22 119. Darren Siviour £28 
80. Neil Bloxham seated £24 120. Darren Siviour £35 
81, Neil Bloxham / Two heads £20 121. Elizabeth Smallman £35 
82. M. H. s. Unit Downham School £35 122. Thomas Wills £35 
83. Derek Hannaford £23 123. Alison Lamble £30 
84. Kenny Welsh seated £25 124. Brian Hodgins £28 
85. Kenny Welsh seated. £ 30 125. Susan Wooten £ 36 
86. Boy in a hoist £22 126. Susan Wooten £30 
87. David Tierney with toy hammer £19 127. June Philips £ 35 
88. Dawn Frazer and Dawn Boylan £25 128. Christopher Collins £ 32 
89. Linda Green £40 129. Angela Jeffries £ 20 
90. Carol Beeson £35 1 30, Pauline Jeffries £20 
91. Christopher Wilson £35 131. David Jeffries £30 
92. Christopher Fleet £35 132. Judith Simpson £22 
93. Jennife r Rogers £40 1 33. Pam McTighe £26 
94. Steven Lane £44 



Studies on t he two central racks ; please c onsult assistant at desk. 

ALL THE PROCEEDS FROM THIS EXHIBITION : VIZ : ENTRANCE MONEY r 
PAINTINGS THAT ARE SOLD ~ WILL BE FOR THE USE OF THE PLYMOUTH 
SOCIETY FOR MENTAL HANDICAP . ALTHOUGH ALL THE PAINTINGS 
WERE PRODUCED BY THE PAINTER , THEY ARE TECHNICALLY THE 
PROPERTY OF THE PLYMOUTH SOCIETY FOR MENTAL HANDICAP. 
THOSE PAINTINGS THAT REMAIN UNSOLD AFTER THE COMPLETION 
OF THIS EXHIBITION 'S TOUR AROUND CITIES OF ENGLAND BECOME 
THE PROPERTY (FREE) OF THE PARENTS CONCERNED. 

YOUR ATTENTION IS DRAWN ONCE AGAIN TO THE PRINTED SURVEY 
OF MENTAL HANDICAP AVAILABLE AT THE DESK FOR ONE POUND. 



!J.8., SOUTHSIDE STREET~ BARBICAN~ PLY~~1()l JT _H 


