## MENTAL HANDICAP



"YOU ASSERT THAT THE MORAL
OF PITY HAS A GREATER
POWER...? 'PROVE IT'. BUT
MIND, DO NOT MEASURE THE
'HIGHER' AND 'LOWER' STANDARD
IN MORALITY BY MORAL YARDS:
FOR THERE ARE NO ABSOLUTE
MORALS. HENCE TAKE THE
YARD MEASURE FROM ELSEWHERE
AND - BE ON YOUR GUARD!"

The Dawn of Day; Second book, 139 Friedrich Nietzsche,

This project is one of sixteen sections on the theme:
RELATIONSHIPS; ATTITUDES
TOWARDS LOVE.
It is to be clearly understood that

It is to be clearly understood that no altruistic intentions motivated this project.

All proceeds from this exhibition will go to the Plymouth Society for Mental Handicap.

All paintings that remain unsold after the exhibition has completed travelling will go to the parents of the children without cost.



Α,	This person is "NORMAL". He/She is not mentally handicappe	d. Very	21.	Tanya Smith	£95	
•	, II	expensive but	22,	Neil Bloxham, Kenny Welsh, Richard Southgate	£10	
		always	23,	Michael Arnold	£110	
		available at	24,	Richard Gavin	£24	
		a price.	25.	Ethne Waters	£30	
В.	This person is BLIND. She is not mentally handicapped,	£50	26.	Gillian Cousins	£40	
C.	This person considers himself mentally ill. He is not		27.	Susan Harrison	£28	
	mentally handicapped.	£45	28.	Boy with Cerebral Palsy	£65	
D.	This person is DEAF. He is not mentally handicapped.	£30	29.	David Pearce	£30	
E.	This person is physically handicapped. He is not mentally		30.	Alison Honey	£32	
	handicapped.	£35	31.	Scott Heathcote	£50	
F.	This person is not BLIND:		32.	John Chegwin	£40	
	DEAF:		33.	John Chegwin in party hat	£27	
	PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED:		34.	Jackie Oliver	£28	
	NOT MENTALLY ILL:		35.	Child crawling	£50	
	NOT "NORMAL"		36.	Couple dancing	£30	
	He is mentally handicapped,	£30	37.	Christine Abbot	£28	
			For de	etails about the NIGHT WATCH see texts on the panels either	side of the	
1.	Mr. and Mrs. Greep with Francis, Tracey and Darren.	£300	large painting.			
2.	Sharon Rogers.	£40	8			
3.	Francis and Tracey Greep	£60	38.	Barbara Bridgeman with self portrait, (To be completed)	£300	
4.	Barbara Bridgeman and Caroline Young	£300	39.	Ivan Hardie	£34	
5.	Barbara, Carol and Mark Bridgeman	£160	40.	Jean Barretto	£50	
6.	Barbara Bridgeman,	£12	41.	Dean Bawden and parents	£120	
7.	Barbara Bridgeman	£46	42.	Dean Bawden	£35	
8.	Mark Bridgeman	£70	43.	Dean Bawden	£60	
9.	Andrew Lowe	£ 8	44.	Dean Bawden	£15	
10.	Andre w Lowe	£140	45.	Dean Bawden	£20	
11.	Andre w Lowe	£18	46.	Dean Bawden	£ 4	
12.	Andre w Brandon	£160	46a.	Dean Bawden in the bath	£ 8	
13.	Andre w Brandon	£12	47.	Nicky Wilkinson and his Father	£140	
14.	Andrew Brandon	£11	48.	Nicky Wilkinson	£32	
15.	Martin Carter	£30	49.	Peter Allen	£110	
16.	Andrew Brandon	£20	50.	Michael Yeo	£110	
17.	Andre w Brandon	£15	51.	Michael Hodge	£110	
18.	Martin Carter with his Father	£95	52.	David Freeman	£120	
19.	Martin Carter	£ 5	53,	Julian Luscombe	£30	
20.	Clare Armour	£10	54.	Mathew Hannah	£50	

55.	Shirley Eastel	£40	95.	Valerie Morgan	£44
56.	Christine Maunder	£45	96.	Christopher Stoneman	£40
57.	John Beasley	£40	97.	Lesley Rothery	£45
58.	George Fallick	£ 65	98,	Christine Maxstead	£45
59.	George Fallick	£50	99.	Stephen Peterson	£18
60.	Terry Robbins	£22	100.	Andrew Adams	£14
61.	Anita and Julie Rabey with their Mother	£180	101.	David Cuthbert	£40
62.	Nicky Deasey	£50	102.	June Whitehead	£39
63.	Julian Roberts	£50	103,	Boy turning away	£28
64.	Rita Hicks	£40	104.	Kim James	£30
65.	Still-Life: Shoes/Casts, from Trengweath,	£60	105.	Hilary Kennington	£30
66.	Mandy and Mr. O'Hagan	£50	106.	Albina Shippili	£28
67.	James Nodder	£50	107.	Clare Armour	£40
68.	Philip Freeman	£29	108.	Nicky Veale	£35
69.	Peter Lane	£30	109.	Mathew Dale	£35
70.	Peter Sibley	£30	110.	Christopher Martin	£40
71.	Mrs. Dempster with Russell	£210	111.	Alan Pyne	£40
72.	Pat Scannel	£30	112.	Samantha Martin	£ 9
73.	Victoria Pooley	£32	113.	Dawn Boylan (study)	£25
74.	Tina Clarke	£28	114.	Robert Couch	£34
75.	Boy with Jig-Saw Puzzle	£16	115,	Joyce Sheldon	£34
76.	Malcolm Adams	£25	116.	Karen McJury	£29
77.	Malcolm with his Father	£18	117.	Julie Gruit	€29
78,	Young Man in cot	£18	118.	Sarah Clarke	£28
79.	Liza Downing	£22	119.	Darren Siviour	£28
80.	Neil Bloxham seated	£24	120.	Darren Siviour	£35
81.	Neil Bloxham / Two heads	£20	121.	Elizabeth Smallman	£35
82.	M. H. S. Unit Downham School	£35	122.	Thomas Wills	£35
83.	Derek Hannaford	£23	123.	Alison Lamble	£30
84.	Kenny Welsh seated	£25	124.	Brian Hodgins	£28
85.	Kenny Welsh seated.	£30	125.	Susan Wooten	£36
86.	Boy in a hoist	£22	126,	Susan Wooten	£30
87.	David Tierney with toy hammer	£19	127.	June Philips	£35
88.	Dawn Frazer and Dawn Boylan	£25	128.	Christopher Collins	£32
89.	Linda Green	£40	129.	Angela Jeffries	£20
90.	Carol Beeson	£.35	130.	Pauline Jeffries	£20
91.	Christopher Wilson	£35	131.	David Jeffries	£30
92.	Christopher Fleet	£35	132.	Judith Simpson	£22
93.	Jennifer Rogers	£40	133,	Pam McTighe	£26
94.	Steven Lane	£44	•	0	220

Studies on the two central racks; please consult assistant at desk.

ALL THE PROCEEDS FROM THIS EXHIBITION: VIZ: ENTRANCE MONEY, PAINTINGS THAT ARE SOLD, WILL BE FOR THE USE OF THE PLYMOUTH SOCIETY FOR MENTAL HANDICAP. ALTHOUGH ALL THE PAINTINGS WERE PRODUCED BY THE PAINTER, THEY ARE TECHNICALLY THE PROPERTY OF THE PLYMOUTH SOCIETY FOR MENTAL HANDICAP. THOSE PAINTINGS THAT REMAIN UNSOLD AFTER THE COMPLETION OF THIS EXHIBITION'S TOUR AROUND CITIES OF ENGLAND BECOME THE PROPERTY (FREE) OF THE PARENTS CONCERNED.

YOUR ATTENTION IS DRAWN ONCE AGAIN TO THE PRINTED SURVEY OF MENTAL HANDICAP AVAILABLE AT THE DESK FOR ONE POUND.



58, SOUTHSIDE STREET, BARBICAN, PLYMOUTH